

2024

Alberta - Canadian Cattle Youth Council Provincial Representative Nomination Form

Deadline: May 17, 2024 - 11:59 p.m.

(please type, or print clearly)

NOMINEE:	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City/Town:	Postal Code:
Phone:	E-mail:
NOMINATED BY:	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City/Town:	Postal Code:
Phone:	E-mail:
Nominator Signature:	
DECLARATION of Nominee: By sig	ning this form, I, the nominee:
selected; • agree to uphold to the best of m • Alberta – Canadian Cattle) • Canadian Cattle Youth Cou • understand that: • one delegate will be selecte • Alberta nominees must be Alberta;	ent to hold office as a Youth Council Representative if by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability, the expectations of ABP and CCA, as outlined in by ability abi
Consent to release of information	
nominee consent to Alberta Beef Prod	s 1 and 2 of this Nomination Form, the nominator and the ucers collecting, using and disclosing the information, d all purposes relating to the CCYC nomination process and
	Nominee
Date signed:	Signature:

Note: If both parties cannot sign the same form, ABP will accept one copy of this form signed by the nominee and one copy signed by the nominator, <u>provided</u> all of the information on this form, other than the signature and the date signed, are completed and identical on both copies.

This page must be completed and submitted with the Nomination Form:

I, the	nominee, hereby declare that:
	I have NOT requested a refund of an ABP Service Charge during the current or immediately preceding year.
	I have requested a refund of an ABP Service Charge during the current or immediately preceding year.
Note:	Requesting a refund does not disqualify a person from the position of Canadian Cattle Youth Council Provincial Representative for Alberta. As noted on page 1, the above refund information will only be disclosed to those involved in the confidential selection process.
Descr	ibe your background and current involvement in the beef industry.
What	specific skills or experiences do you bring to this role?
-	
What	do you hope to gain from participating in the Youth Council?
How o	do you plan to represent the interests of Alberta's youth in the cattle industry?

How will you balance your responsibilities as a delegate with other commitments?
In what way do you think you will be able to apply the knowledge and skills you will gain from being a delegate on the Youth Council?
Please submit a brief biography (max. 100 words). We suggest you include information such as the type of operation you are involved with (mixed, backgrounding, cow/calf feedlot etc.), your past and current involvement in the cattle industry, and your interest and qualifications to be nominated to the position.

DEADLINE: All completed Nominations Form must be received by the Stakeholder Relations Manager (Debra Murphy) **on or before 11:59 p.m. on May 17, 2024.** Nomination Forms received after the deadline will not be accepted. Nominations forms may be submitted to ABP in person or by email to: debram@albertabeef.org